DESCRIPTION
• Four light recessed accent / downlight - large size
• All steel 18GA construction remodel housing
• Trimless insert with 6.50” x 26.00” open aperture
• Vent holes for cooler operating temperature
• Deep sleeve feature to conceal inner components
• Powder coat finish
• Ceiling Cut-Out - 7.95” x 27.45”

LED Inverter
MF34DR-S
Ordering Example: MF34DR-S-22L-8027-N-TD-D2-U-BB-EM
OPTICAL ACCESSORIES
MF100 / MF300 / Surface MF / Suspended MF
OPTICAL ACCESSORY DESCRIPTION
LIGHT SOURCE
SMALL MEDIUM LARGE
• MR16
• CMHMR16
• 50mm LED
• PAR20
• PAR20CMH
• T4GU6.5
• 70mm LED
• PAR30 / PAR30CMH
• T4G8.5
• T6G12
• AR111 / CDMR111
• 111mm LED
Clear Lens OPTB-CLR
Ø2.00” (51mm) nom.
OPTC-CLR
Ø2.90” (74mm) nom.
OPTD-CLR
Ø4.40” (112mm) nom.
Clear Lens - LED Film OPTB-L-CLR
Ø2.00” (51mm) nom.
N/A N/A
UV Lens OPTB-UVL
Ø2.00” (51mm) nom.
OPTC-UVL